CLAY FILTER
 Applications
The main function of a clay filter is to remove unwanted surface active surfactants,
coloring and other additives which may be present from the refining process or
during transportation of Jet Fuel.
These unwanted surfactants can accumulate in the coalescer elements of a
filter/water separator and reduce their water removal efficiency.
Therefore such clay filter vessels are normally installed in front of a filter/water

 Standard range – for optimum cost/performance ratio
 Quick delivery
 International standards
    ➜ ASME Code, Section VII with or without U-stamp
    ➜ CNS 9788
CLF Series
CLAY FILTER
 Technical Details
 For stationary and mobile applications
 For Jet A1, JP 1, JP 4. JP 8, Kerosene
 Maximum flow rates up to 4.575 l/min, higher flow
rates on request
Model No.
Element Flow rates
Quantity M3/H
CLF-34-4 34 51
CLF-51-4 51 76.5
CLF-72-6 72 108
CLF-93-6 93 139.5
CLF-120-6 120 180
CLF-150-8 150 225
CLF-183-8 183 274.5
CLF Series
Sample of marking:
Series
Q’ty of clay canister